
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD

VOYAGE

NUMBER

PTLIS ESF E 660133 EA GANNET 04012025001072 SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Sun, 13-Jul  06:00 Mon, 14-Jul  03:00 Fri, 11-Jul 10:00

PTLIS ESF W 660135 EA GANNET 04012025001072 SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Sun, 13-Jul  06:00 Mon, 14-Jul  03:00 Fri, 11-Jul 10:00

PTLIS ESF E 660136 EA NODDY SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Tue, 22-Jul  06:00 Wed, 23-Jul  08:00 Fri, 18-Jul 16:00

PTLIS ESF W 660137 EA NODDY SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Tue, 22-Jul  06:00 Wed, 23-Jul  08:00 Fri, 18-Jul 16:00

PTLIS ESF E 660138 EA GANNET SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Mon, 28-Jul  11:05 Tue, 29-Jul  03:00 Fri, 25-Jul 10:00

PTLIS ESF W 660139 EA GANNET SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Mon, 28-Jul  11:05 Tue, 29-Jul  03:00 Fri, 25-Jul 10:00

PTLIS ESF E 660140 EA NODDY SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Thu, 07-Aug  06:00 Fri, 08-Aug  02:00 Tue, 05-Aug 16:00

PTLIS ESF W 660141 EA NODDY SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Thu, 07-Aug  06:00 Fri, 08-Aug  02:00 Tue, 05-Aug 16:00

PTLIS ESF E 660142 EA GANNET SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Mon, 11-Aug  06:00 Tue, 12-Aug  03:00 Fri, 08-Aug 10:00

PTLIS ESF W 660143 EA GANNET SINGAPORE * ADMINI 4 Mon, 11-Aug  06:00 Tue, 12-Aug  03:00 Fri, 08-Aug 10:00

PTLIS PTX S 652511 SSF LILY 04012025001256 SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Sat, 12-Jul  04:30 Sun, 13-Jul  05:30 Fri, 11-Jul 10:00

PTLIS PTX S 652513 SSF LILY 04012025001301 SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Wed, 16-Jul  06:30 Thu, 17-Jul  00:30 Mon, 14-Jul 16:00

PTLIS PTX S 652516 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Tue, 22-Jul  19:30 Wed, 23-Jul  13:30 Mon, 21-Jul 16:00

PTLIS PTX S 663787 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Tue, 22-Jul  19:30 Wed, 23-Jul  13:30 Mon, 21-Jul 16:00

PTLIS PTX S 652518 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Wed, 30-Jul  12:00 Thu, 31-Jul  06:00 Tue, 29-Jul 12:00

PTLIS PTX S 663786 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Wed, 30-Jul  12:00 Thu, 31-Jul  06:00 Tue, 29-Jul 12:00

PTLIS PTX S 652520 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Wed, 06-Aug  12:00 Thu, 07-Aug  06:00 Tue, 05-Aug 12:00

PTLIS PTX S 663785 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Wed, 06-Aug  12:00 Thu, 07-Aug  06:00 Tue, 05-Aug 12:00

PTLIS PTX S 663314 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Wed, 13-Aug  12:00 Thu, 14-Aug  06:00 Tue, 12-Aug 12:00

PTLIS PTX S 663784 SSF LILY SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Wed, 13-Aug  12:00 Thu, 14-Aug  06:00 Tue, 12-Aug 12:00

PTLIS WWA S 641557 MERKUR OCEAN 04012025001217 MALTA * LISCON 1 Mon, 14-Jul  22:00 Wed, 16-Jul  10:00 Fri, 11-Jul 16:00

PTLIS WWA S 665198 MEDITERRANEAN EXPRESS 04012025001219 SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Mon, 21-Jul  22:00 Wed, 23-Jul  10:00 Fri, 18-Jul 16:00

PTLIS WWA S 665200 SPIRIT OF SYDNEY 04012025001220 SINGAPORE * LISCON 1 Wed, 30-Jul  05:00 Thu, 31-Jul  17:00 Mon, 28-Jul 16:00

PTLIS WWA S 665202 SPIRIT OF SINGAPORE ISLE OF MAN GB * LISCON 1 Mon, 04-Aug  22:00 Wed, 06-Aug  10:00 Fri, 01-Aug 16:00

PTLIS WWA S 665204 AMALTHEA PORTUGAL * LISCON 1 Mon, 11-Aug  22:00 Wed, 13-Aug  10:00 Fri, 08-Aug 16:00

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

TRANS. REQUIRED TRANS. NOT REQUIRED

Updated:  11/07/2025 09:07:18

CUT-OFF

SHIPPING SHIPPING

INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS


